PDAB WITH ROBOT
LINEAR SERVO MOTOR ACTUATOR
WITH ROBOT MOUNTING
IRONLESS
COIL SIZE
C3
C4

4.0m
5.0m
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PDAB– D5 – C3 – S – TM – 1.0 – FC – HC – E1.0 – O – 1600 – A1
PT 100 SensorTC*
ThermostatTM**
THERMAL PROTECTION
POWER CABLE OPTIONS
           No Ferrite Core
             (Flying Leads)
           Ferrite Core
             (Recommended)
           No Ferrite Core,
           D Sub 9 pins
           Female Connector
           No Ferrite Core,
           Circular Quick
           Lock 6 pins
           Male Connector
FC
NF
9NF
CNF
EFFECTIVE STROKE (mm)
                  Open Type
                  Covered Type
                  Bellow Type
100-1600
100-1600
100-1000
ENCODER RESOLUTION
             Analog
             0.5 um
             1.0 um
EA
E0.5
E1.0
ROBOT
Delta Scara
Delta Articulated
Universal Robot
DRS40LS1
DRV70LA1
DRV90LA2
UR3U1
UR5U2
UR10U3
DRS60LS2
TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
TM – On/Off switch, triggers at 100oC
Encoder, power & hall cable
*
**
***
M A K E S  A  D I F F E R E N C E
           Flying Leads
             (No Connector)
           9 pins D Sub
           Male Connector
           5 pins Circular
           Quick Lock
           Male Connector
H
HC
CHC
 HALL SENSOR
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
PDAB-D3/D3T
Ironless Linear Motor
Peak force to 724N, Continuous force to 145N
IRONLESS LINEAR MOTOR
PDAB SERIES
M A K E S  A  D I F F E R E N C E